VCNL4035X01
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 2.2, 18-Mar-2020 1 Document Number: 84251
For technical questions, contact: sensorstechsupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Fully Integrated Proximity and Ambient Light Sensor With
I2C Interface and Interrupt Function for Gesture Applications

AMBIENT LIGHT
VCNL4035X01 0 to 500 (1) 2.5 to 3.6 1.8 to 5.5 200 0.004 to 16 768 0.004 16 bit, I2C 16 bit / 16 bit
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE PACKAGING VOLUME (1) REMARKS
VCNL4035X01-GS08
Tape and reel
MOQ: 1800 pcs
4.0 mm x 2.36 mm x 0.75 mm
VCNL4035X01-GS18 MOQ: 7000 pcs
VCNL40351X01-GS08 MOQ: 1800 pcs
VCNL40351X01-GS18 MOQ: 7000 pcs
VCNL40352X01-GS08 MOQ: 1800 pcs
VCNL40352X01-GS18 MOQ: 7000 pcs
VCNL40353X01-GS08 MOQ: 1800 pcs
VCNL40353X01-GS18 MOQ: 7000 pcs
SLAVE ADDRESS OPTIONS
ORDERING CODE SLAVE ADDRESS (7 bit)
VCNL4035X01-GS08
0x60